

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Cost per Unit	Line Item Cost	Notes
1	Superintendent	18.0	HR	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,638.00	
2	Foreman	18.0	HR	\$ 74.00	\$ 1,332.00	
3	Laborer	18.0	HR	\$ 41.00	\$ 738.00	
4	Laborer	18.0	HR	\$ 41.00	\$ 738.00	
5	FDOT Type D Curb	800.0	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 31,200.00	
6	FDOT Type D Curb--Upcharge	800.0	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,800.00	
7	Mill 1.5"/Asphalt Pavement 1.5" SP9.5	1.0	LS	\$ 95,660.00	\$ 95,660.00	
8	Striping	1.0	LS	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	
Subtotal					\$145,506.00	
9	Markup Allowed -materials equipment testing, etc not listed	1.0	LS	15% of Total	\$ -	
10	Markup Allowed on Approved Subcontractor Work	1.0	LS	5% of Total	\$ 5,053.00	
11	Performance/Payment Bonds (% of subtotal)	1.0	LS	\$19/Thousand	\$ 2,764.50	
12	Mobilization/Demobilization (% of subtotal)	1.0	LS	5% of Total	\$ 7,275.30	
Total					\$160,598.80	
Notes:						
	Jason Pfahl, Estimator					
	Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.					
					TO	
Date:	2/9/23				Sheet	1 of 1